
Thursday Nifty Niners
n 25,2024

Team#lA0008:45am01
, 28 Larson, Joyce

6010 McKelvey, Julie
40038 Martin, Darla

1

1

1

A
A
A

0.00

000
0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

None

None

None

1

1

1

Red

Red

Red FP
Team#2 A00 08:52 am 01

10 Pontious, Wendy

. i 40055 Warren, Deena

' 29 Fox, Jan

2

2

2

A
A
A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

None

None

None

1

1

1

Red

Red

Red
FP

Team #3 A00 08:00 am 01

Team #4 A250 09:15 am 01

4205 Miller, Sherry 4 A 25.00 25 0 None 1 Red

o$


